



9224

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	87	19674A	1 SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Lanyard	1		
2	10	18303	2 SCREW, (.190-16 x 1.750)	2		
3		813679	1 ADAPTER	1		
4		15920A54	1 LANYARD ASSEMBLY	1		
5	10	32866	2 SCREW, (#10-32 x 2.00)	2		
6		18321	1 CLAMP, Mounting	1		
7	12	24676	2 WASHER	2		
8	11	68219	4 NUT, (#10-32)	4		
9		79146	3 RETAINER	3		
10	54	816311	16 CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inch)	16		
11		812497A	2 DIODE ASSEMBLY	1		
12	84	11149A	2 CABLE, (6.00 Inches)	1		
13	79	835360A	2 WARNING GAUGE KIT	1		
14		850020	1 CLAMP	1		
15	13	825361	1 LOCKWASHER, (#8 Star)	1		
16	11	26419	2 NUT, (#8-32)	2		
17	88	15163	4 LAMP	4		
18	88	79888	4 SOCKET, Light Bulb	4		
19	84	835359A	1 CABLE	1		